
Lääne-Virumaa TV-10 olümpiastarti
10.01.2012
Rakveres

Tulemused

TV
60 m

Koht Nimi Sünniaasta Klubi Tulemus
1 Veronica Ivanov 1998 RRG 8,68
2 Brenda Brigitta Vetik 1999 RG 9,03
3 Maris Martinson 1998 RRG 9,05
4 Eliis Penek 1998 RG 9,33
5 Ege Roov 1998 REG 9,37
6 Maiann Johansos 1999 RLA 9,61
7 Kätlin Selberg 1999 RRG 9,67
8 Laura Lillepuu 1999 VPG 9,69
9 Kädy-Liis Tamm 1999 VPG 9,72
10 Teele Kaldaru 1999 Tamsalu G 9,84
11 Getter Kerm 1999 RG 10,01
12 Gete Ilves 1999 Tamsalu G 10,09
13 Johanna Konso 1999 RRG 10,10
14 Mona Lipp 1999 RG 10,23
v.a. Marian Moldau 1997 Sõmeru PK 8,70
v.a. Celine Aros 1996 RRG 9,16
v.a. Kaisa Kiriland 1997 RRG 9,68

TV
Teivashüpe

Koht Nimi Sünniaasta Klubi Tulemus
1 Eliis Penek 1998 RG 1,70

TN
60 m

Koht Nimi Sünniaasta Klubi Tulemus
1 Tuuliki Suder 2000 RRG 9,33
2 Kirke Külmhallik 2000 Kadrina KK 9,49
3 Elisabeth Eiche 2000 RRG 9,57
4 Marleen Mölder 2002 RRG 9,88
5 Marit Lehtmets 2000 RLA 9,89
6 Anne-Ly Linde 2000 VPG 9,91
7 Hanna Lindre 2001 RG 9,95
8 Gerda-Johanna Leichter 2000 VPG 10,03
9 Maarja-Liis Margus 2000 VPG 10,05
10 Marleen Mülla 2001 RRG 10,11
11 Nele Vaarmets 2000 RRG 10,21
12 Jennifer Veismann 2000 RRG 10,22
13 Sigrid Mägi 2000 RLA 10,28
14 Helemeel Assmann 2001 Võsu Kool 10,32
15 Liisi Vene 2000 VPG 10,33
16 Käroly Seemann 2001 Tamsalu G 10,48
17 Eleri Puusepp 2001 VPG 10,66
18 Brita Tõnne 2000 VPG 10,69
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18 Helina Reinol 2002 RRG 10,69
20 Taali Aus 2002 Võsu Kool 10,75
21 Geiri Suur 2001 Tamsalu G 10,89
22 Kadi-Liis Kivi 2001 RRG 10,94
23 Berit Saar 2004 RG 11,03
24 Cärolin Rattasepp 2001 Tamsalu G 11,33
25 Lotta Loretta Kalmaru 2001 RRG 11,35
26 Kirke Suur 2003 Tamsalu G 12,00

TN
Teivashüpe

Koht Nimi Sünniaasta Klubi Tulemus
1 Marleen Mülla 2001 RRG 1,80
2 Hanna Lindre 2001 RG 1,60

Käroly Seemann 2001 Tamsalu G NH

PV
60 m

Koht Nimi Sünniaasta Klubi Tulemus
1 Martin Moldau 1998 RRG 7,92
2 Sander Moldau 1998 RRG 7,99
3 Vadim Aleknavitsjus 1998 Tamsalu G 8,32
4 Venjamin Sepp 1999 Tamsalu G 9,27
5 Horm Assmann 1999 Võsu Kool 9,44
6 Kerk Alexander Nõupuu 1999 RG 9,45
7 Reijo Viikoja 1999 RPK 9,58
8 Tony-Brei Vilbiks 1999 Tamsalu G 9,73
9 Trevor Keskküla 1999 Haljala G 9,93
10 Rain Viikoja 1999 RG 9,97
11 Kauri Suur 1999 Tamsalu G 10,11
12 Frederik Nirgi 1999 Haljala G 10,52

PV
Kaugushüpe

Koht Nimi Sünniaasta Klubi Tulemus
1 Sander Moldau 1998 RRG 5,59
2 Martin Moldau 1998 RRG 5,53
3 Vadim Aleknavitsjus 1998 Tamsalu G 4,67
4 Kerk Alexander Nõupuu 1999 RG 4,14
5 Tony-Brei Vilbiks 1999 Tamsalu G 4,02
6 Reijo Viikoja 1999 RPK 3,73
7 Venjamin Sepp 1999 Tamsalu G 3,71
8 Horm Assmann 1999 Võsu Kool 3,69
9 Kauri Suur 1999 Tamsalu G 3,47
10 Rain Viikoja 1999 RG 3,41
11 Trevor Keskküla 1999 Haljala G 3,35
12 Frederik Nirgi 1999 Haljala G 3,17
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PN
60 m

Koht Nimi Sünniaasta Klubi Tulemus
1 Anti Sep 2000 Sõmeru PK 8,70
2 Robin Sapar 2001 RRG 9,04
3 Erki Kuhi 2000 RRG 9,33
4 Kevin Lomp 2000 Tamsalu G 9,41
5 Aleksander Lepik 2000 Võsu Kool 9,46
6 Mathias Endre Lind 2001 RRG 9,65
7 Aleks Bazanov 2002 RRG 9,69
8 Germo Saun 2001 Haljala G 9,70
9 Reijo Vasemägi 2001 RG 9,72
10 Tõnis Sokolov 2000 Tamsalu G 9,77
11 Lauri Raus 2002 RRG 9,89
12 Vladimir Kratško 2000 Tamsalu G 9,95
13 Pavel Liber 2001 Haljala G 10,05
14 Rene Põldmaa 2001 Tamsalu G 10,07
15 Erik Tooming 2001 Haljala G 10,10
16 Kevin Kadak 2002 RG 10,13
17 Hugo-Martin Toming 2001 Haljala G 10,15
18 Joel Õispuu 2000 RG 10,16
19 Aigar Reinol 2002 RG 10,17
20 Kert Arviste 2000 Tamsalu G 10,20
21 Kareen Arutjunjan 2000 RLA 10,23
22 Danel Raiend 2001 REG 10,25
23 Alex Ahtiainen 2001 Tamsalu G 10,27
24 Daimar Seljamäe 2002 Haljala G 10,44
25 Magnar Arula 2001 RG 10,49
26 Gustav Lankei 2001 Kadrina KK 10,68
27 Johannes Naab 2003 Rakvere PK 11,16
28 Oliver Lankei 2001 Kadrina KK 11,56

PN
Kuulitõuge

Koht Nimi Sünniaasta Klubi Tulemus
1 Anti Sep 2000 Sõmeru PK 8,44
2 Erki Kuhi 2000 RRG 7,84
3 Kert Arviste 2000 Tamsalu G 7,37
4 Gustav Lankei 2001 Kadrina KK 7,03
5 Germo Saun 2001 Haljala G 6,95
6 Hugo-Martin Toming 2001 Haljala G 6,87
7 Mathias Endre Lind 2001 RRG 6,73
8 Aleksander Lepik 2000 Võsu Kool 6,54
9 Robin Sapar 2001 RRG 6,22
10 Kevin Lomp 2000 Tamsalu G 6,13
11 Tõnis Sokolov 2000 Tamsalu G 6,10
12 Kevin Kadak 2002 RG 5,94
13 Pavel Liber 2001 Haljala G 5,92
14 Joel Õispuu 2000 RG 5,76
15 Reijo Vasemägi 2001 RG 5,74
16 Oliver Lankei 2001 Kadrina KK 5,56
17 Kareen Arutjunjan 2000 RLA 5,42
18 Rene Põldmaa 2001 Tamsalu G 5,29
19 Magnar Arula 2001 RG 5,26
20 Vladimir Kratško 2000 Tamsalu G 4,68
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